Visit our website at www.alloyindustry.com
or contact us at +66 (0) 2434 3688   © March 2018 D31/45
D
Control Station and Control Panel: Control Box,
ECT series
The ECT control boxes are designed for use
■ in hazardous areas, zone 1, 2 and zone 21, 22.
■ installation in petroleum refineries, chemical plants,

(AT)
Pole
Rated short-circuit
breaking capacities
(kA)
NF
32
-S
V
32AF
3
2 7.5kA. at 230V.
ECT8126-CB27X5-003M
4 ECT8126-CB27X5-004M
6 ECT8126-CB27X5-006M
10 ECT8126-CB27X5-010M
16 ECT8126-CB27X5-016M
20 ECT8126-CB27X5-020M
25 ECT8126-CB27X5-025M
32 ECT8126-CB27X5-032M
3
3 5kA. at 400V.
ECT8126-CB305-003M
4 ECT8126-CB305-004M
6 ECT8126-CB305-006M
10 ECT8126-CB305-010M
16 ECT8126-CB305-016M
20 ECT9157-CB305-020M
25 ECT9157-CB305-025M
32 ECT9157-CB305-032M
NF
63
-H
V
63AF
10
2 25kA. at 230V.
ECT8126-CB225-010M
16 ECT8126-CB225-016M
20 ECT8126-CB225-020M
25 ECT8126-CB225-025M
32 ECT8126-CB225-032M
40 ECT8126-CB225-040M
50 ECT9157-CB225-050M
63 ECT9157-CB225-063M
10
3 10kA. at 400V.
ECT8126-CB310-010M
16 ECT8126-CB310-016M
20 ECT9157-CB310-020M
25 ECT9157-CB310-025M
32 ECT9157-CB310-032M
40 ECT9157-CB310-040M
50 ECT9157-CB310-050M
63 ECT9157-CB310-063M
Molded-Case Circuit Breaker “Mitsubishi”
Cat. No.
M
od
el Frame
Size
(AF)
Rated
Current
(AT)
Pole
Rated short-circuit
breaking capacities
(kA)
NF
12
5-
SV
125AF
16
2 50kA. at 230V.
ECT9157-CB250-016M
20 ECT9157-CB250-020M
32 ECT9157-CB250-032M
40 ECT9157-CB250-040M
50 ECT9157-CB250-050M
63 ECT9157-CB250-063M
80 ECT9207-CB250-080M
100 ECT9207-CB250-100M
125 ECT9207-CB250-125M
16
3 30kA. at 400V.
ECT9157-CB330-016M
20 ECT9157-CB330-020M
32 ECT9157-CB330-032M
40 ECT9157-CB330-040M
50 ECT9157-CB330-050M
63 ECT9157-CB330-063M
80 ECT11218-CB330-080M
100 ECT11218-CB330-100M
125 ECT11218-CB330-125M
NF
25
0-
SV
250AF
150
3 36kA. at 400V.
ECT162810-CB336-150M
175 ECT162810-CB336-175M
200 ECT162810-CB336-200M
225 ECT162810-CB336-225M
250 ECT162810-CB336-250M
NF
40
0-
SW
400AF
250
3 45kA. at 400V.
ECT20329-CB345-250M
300 ECT20329-CB345-300M
350 ECT20329-CB345-350M
400 ECT20329-CB345-400M
NF
63
0-
SW
630AF
500
3 50kA. at 400V.
ECT203611-CB350-500M
600 ECT203611-CB350-600M
630 ECT203611-CB350-630M
 - Auxiliary switch (Indicates weather the breaker is ON or OFF)
 - Undervoltage trip (Trip the breaker automatically when the voltage drops.)
D_new 61-05-25.indd   33 5/25/2561 BE   22:29